CP1-12C-10 Pushbutton
CP1-12C-10
Extended Product Type CP1-12C-10
Product ID 1SFA619100R1218
ABB Type Designation CP1-12C-10
EAN 7320500550809
Catalog Description CP1-12C-10 Pushbutton
Long Description
The CP1-12C-10 Pushbutton is: Compact - Pushbutton - Momentary - Flush - Clear -
Illuminated - Black Plastic - 1NO - 1 NO - 0 NC - 110 ... 130 V
This Pushbutton is part of ABB's compact range, the most efficient all-in-one solution
available, reducing installation time and cost.
The compact range has a high level of dust and water resistance.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
8536501999Customs Tariff Number
Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and
Manuals
Dimensions
0.03 mProduct Net Width
0.03 mProduct Net Height
0.055 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.025 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +85 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
ClearColor
FlushActuator Type
Black PlasticBezel Material
IlluminatedIllumination
LED 110-130V AC/DCLamp Type
MomentaryFunction
0Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
Front IP66
Front IP67
Front IP69K
Terminals IP20
Degree of Protection
Type1
Type12
Type13
Type3R
Type4
Type4X
Enclosure Type NEMA
3Pollution Degree
300 VRated Insulation Voltage
(Ui)
6 kVRated Impulse
Withstand Voltage (Uimp
)
50 / 60 Hz
Supply Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
Rated Frequency (f)
110 ... 130 V AC/DC
Supply Circuit 110 ... 130 V AC/DC
Rated Operational
Voltage
(24 V) 0.3 A
(125 V) 0.2 A
Rated Operational
Current DC-13 (Ie)
(220 / 240 V) 1 ARated Operational
Current AC-15 (Ie)